
Class. Società Sq. Penalità Penalità
singole prove

Penalità
individuali

Piazz. Piazzamenti
singole prove

Piazzamenti
individuali

N. Pesci
totale

Punteggio
totale

Scarto

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(D)

(E)

16.0

31.5

34.5

37.5

39.5

54.0

54.5

57.5

62.5

64.0

76.5

6.0- 10.0

24.5-  7.0

16.5- 18.0

14.0- 23.5

22.5- 17.0

25.5- 28.5

24.5- 30.0

32.0- 25.5

34.5- 28.0

28.0- 36.0

36.0- 40.5

1  1  2  2
1  1  2½ 5½

2  5  7 10½
1  1  2  3

3  3½ 4  6
3  3  4  8

1  3  5  5
3  5  7  8½

3  3  6 10½
2  3  4  8

1  3 10½11
2½ 5 10 11

4  5  7  8½
6  6  8½ 9½

3½ 8 10 10½
5  5½ 7  8

6  8½ 9 11
4  6  9  9

6  7  7  8
7  7 11 11

8½ 8½ 9 10
9½10 10 11

17.0

32.0

35.0

37.0

39.0

53.0

54.0

57.0

62.0

64.0

78.0

6.0- 11.0

25.0-  7.0

16.0- 19.0

14.0- 23.0

23.0- 16.0

25.0- 28.0

24.0- 30.0

32.0- 25.0

34.0- 28.0

28.0- 36.0

37.0- 41.0

1  1  2  2
1  1  3  6

2  5  7 11
1  1  2  3

2  4  4  6
3  4  4  8

1  3  5  5
3  5  7  8

3  4  6 10
2  2  4  8

1  3 10 11
2  5 10 11

4  5  7  8
6  6  9  9

3  8 10 11
5  5  7  8

6  8  9 11
4  6  9  9

6  7  7  8
7  7 11 11

9  9  9 10
10 10 10 11

167

137

112

122

102

81

78

70

54

54

31

192,035

158,000

128,300

140,180

116,945

93,790

89,695

81,350

62,135

62,485

35,450

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Orario

12:27:57

Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara

TOGNI ADRIANO


